6/3/2015

4-500

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

4-500

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
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Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$6.00
$16.00
$5.00
$26.00
$10.00
$20.00

$77.00
$25.00
$130.00
$60.00

$215.00

$338.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30.00
$65.00
$26.25
$2.00
$4.00

$127.25
$0.00
$0.00
$8.40

$8.40

$135.65

MC

Hold
$40.00

$40.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$6.00
($14.00)
($60.00)
($0.25)
$8.00
$16.00

($50.25)
$25.00
$130.00
$51.60

$206.60

$202.35

Per centOfSales

11.83

11.83
0.59
0.29
0.29
0.59

1.76
4.73
147
7.69
2.95
591

22.75

7.39
38.46
17.75

63.60

99.94

ExpectedReturn
0.62

0.95
0.93
0.93
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.07

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.04
0.01
0.06
0.02
0.04

0.04
0.20
0.10

0.60



